
TENNESSEE VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 
AFFILIATE LENDERS LIST 2-19-2025 

 
Apex Bank 
102 E. Main Street 
Camden, TN   38320 
Lance McKinney 
423-657-0983 
Lance.mckinney@apex.com 
 
Cardinal Financial 
37 Montview Cove 
Paris, TN 38242 
Jonathan Bell, CPA 
901-570-6328 
jonathan.bell@cardinalfinancial.com 
 
Carroll Bank & Trust 
902 Mineral Wells 
Paris, TN  38242 
731-642-6363 
Justin Oliver 
joliver@carrollbank.com 
or 
Jennifer McMackin 
https://jennifermcmackin.zipforhome.com/ 
jmcmackin@carrollbank.com 
or 
Donna Cole 
https://donnacole@zipforhome.com 
dcole@carrollbank.com 
 
Commercial Bank and Trust Company 
PO Box 1000 
Paris, TN  38242 
Susan Webb 
swebb@cbtcnet.com 
731-641-9440 
 
FirstBank Mortgage 
101 Wood St 
Paris, TN  38242 
Megan Wilson 
731-336-6725 
megan.wilson@firstbankonline.com 
 
FT Home Loans 
310 N 12th Street 
Murray, KY 42071 
Rachel Ross Denson 
270-293-2345 
rdenson@myfthl.com 
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